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12	
  dossiers	
  et	
  32	
  270	
  m2	
  	
  
58%	
  des	
  dossiers	
  sont	
  des	
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  qui	
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2011	
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  Régularisation	
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  11	
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  du	
  
magasin	
  Saturn	
  au	
  sein	
  du	
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commercial	
  Domus	
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